Carte de score - Golf de Cholet

Retour sur le Golf de Cholet

Trou Par [Handicap
1 4 4
2 3 10
3 4

4q 4

5 3 18
b 5 8
7 4 2
8 3 9
9 4 b
10 5 17
11 4 14
12 5 5
13 4 3
14 4 11
15 3 16
16 4 13
17 4 15
18 4 12
Aller 34 -
Retour 37 -
Total 71 -
555 Messieurs - -
555 Dames - -

Slope Messieurs

Slope Dames

Blanc |Jaune
363 | 340
187 | 174
401 | 374
389 | 369
138 | 131
513 | 497
373 | 352
188 | 176
379 | 366
455 | 435
246 | 241
454 | 433
389 | 369
275 | 275
144 | 136

334

277

353

327

313

313

2931 |FEEN]

2779

rlER 2063

2806

5894 p1.bL

5585

71

76,8

128

140

1/1


http://www.newtee.com/golf-de-cholet
http://www.tcpdf.org
http://www.phoca.cz/phocapdf

